TTM INC. d/b/a Adventure Kids

Leominster, Ma. 01453
(978)534-8678
FAX (978)840-1824
E-Mail info@adventurekidsinc.com
Website www.adventurekidsinc.com

Tuition Rate Schedule: Effective January 1 2019

Weekly Full-Time Rates			
Age Group	Under 9 hours	Over 9 to 10 hours	Over 10 hours
Infants(six weeks -15 months)	\$255.00	\$290.00	\$310.00
Toddlers(15 months -2 years 9 months)	\$235.00	\$270.00	\$290.00
Preschool (2years 9 months- 6years)	\$190.00	\$210.00	\$23000

Deposit: A deposit of one week is required when enrolling your child. This week will be held until your last week of care at the center

Breakfast is available from 7:30-8:30 AM, and Afternoon Snack is served between 2:30PM and 3:00PM. classroom, or you may request a sample menu from the teacher or Center Director- we offer a variety of hot and cold, healthy and fun foods daily! Breakfast & Afternoon Snack: The above rates include Breakfast and an Afternoon Snack at no additional charge. Weekly menus are posted in the

changes. pay for the time you purchase. Contact the Central Office at 978-534-8678 to make arrangements- we request a two (2) week notice for schedule Note: Tuition Rates are "FIXED WEEKLY RATES" and must be paid, regardless of your child's attendance. You are purchasing a "slot" and must

available. Rates for these are listed on the back of this form. Please contact the Central Office for availability. "Daily" and "Half Day" Rates: Due to the current demand for full-time care in the community, very limited "daily" or "half day" slots may be

Sibling Discount: no



TTM INC. d/b/a Adventure Kids

E-Mail info@adventurekidsinc.com Leominster, Ma. 01453 (978)534-8678 FAX (978)840-1824 116 Second Street

Website www.adventurekidsinc.com

ADDITIONAL FEES

Late Tuition Payment Fee: \$10.00 per day (payments are due on Friday for the next week)

Return Check Fee: \$30.00 (Note; repeated returned checks may require payments to be made in cash or money order)

Late "Pick up Fee": \$5.00 per quarter hour (or fraction thereof), starting five (5) minutes after the child's schedule pick up time.

Repeated late pick-ups could result in termination of your childcare services.

	Daily Fee Full Day Rates	Day Rates	
Age Group	9 hours or less	10 hours or less	Over 10 hours
Infants(six weeks -15 months)	\$51.00	\$60.00	\$65.00
Toddlers(15 months -2 years 9 months)	\$47.00	\$55.00	\$60.00
Preschool (2years 9 months- 6years)	\$38.00	\$50.00	\$55.00

	Up to four hours a day
Age Group	4 hours or less
Infants(six weeks -15 months)	\$44.00
Toddlers(15 months -2 years 9 months)	\$38.00
Preschool (2years 9 months- 6years)	\$28.00

